
Month Barrels Barrels/Day Name Total Name Total
Jan-22 593,994 19,161 White 2,038,796 Macon 20,444
Feb-22 534,222 19,079 Marion 737,458 Saline 20,072
Mar-22 659,470 21,273 Crawford 610,891 Macoupin 14,917
Apr-22 602,503 20,083 Fayette 414,799 Shelby 14,901
May-22 617,302 19,913 Wabash 398,555 Williamson 14,369
Jun-22 615,818 20,527 Lawrence 363,011 Bond 14,219
Jul-22 575,048 18,550 Franklin 357,798 Brown 11,741
Aug-22 611,742 19,734 Clay 284,564 Dewitt 11,054
Sep-22 605,678 20,189 Wayne 265,094 Cumberland 7,816
Oct-22 621,656 20,053 Hamilton 234,104 Monroe 7,658
Nov-22 608,957 20,299 Clark 208,393 Moultrie 4,748
Dec-22 581,452 18,757 Richland 207,764 Sangamon 4,635

2022 Totals 7,227,842 19,802 Jasper 165,775 Randolph 4,211
Jefferson 145,973 Perry 3,624

2021 7,397,119 20,266 Gallatin 123,914 Montgomery 2,481
 2022 Change -169,277 -464 Washington 94,486 St Clair 1,922

% Change -2.29% -2.29% Edwards 92,295 Jackson 1,148
Clinton 79,330 Schuyler 640
Effingham 75,218 McDonough 356
Christian 73,830 Morgan 178
Madison 43,680 Adams 110
Edgar 27,836 Douglas 69
Coles 22,963

45 IL Counties Total 7,227,842  

2022 OIL PRODUCTION
BARRELS by COUNTY

January - December 2022



County 2021 Barrels County 2022 Barrels County Diff by County
Hamilton 183,027 Hamilton 234,104 Hamilton 51,077
Franklin 309,484 Franklin 357,798 Franklin 48,314
Wabash 355,383 Wabash 398,555 Wabash 43,172
Christian 65,366 Christian 73,830 Christian 8,464
Richland 204,454 Richland 207,764 Richland 3,310
Dewitt 8,453 Dewitt 11,054 Dewitt 2,601
Sangamon 2,764 Sangamon 4,635 Sangamon 1,871
Clay 282,937 Clay 284,564 Clay 1,627
Crawford 609,326 Crawford 610,891 Crawford 1,565
Clinton 78,162 Clinton 79,330 Clinton 1,168
Moultrie 3,927 Moultrie 4,748 Moultrie 821
Jackson 664 Jackson 1,148 Jackson 484
Perry 3,237 Perry 3,624 Perry 387
Morgan 87 Morgan 178 Morgan 91
Shelby 14,885 Shelby 14,901 Shelby 16
Macoupin 14,902 Macoupin 14,917 Macoupin 15
Champaign 0 Champaign 0 Champaign 0
Adams 139 Adams 110 Adams (29)
McDonough 511 McDonough 356 McDonough (155)
Schuyler 808 Schuyler 640 Schuyler (168)
Douglas 392 Douglas 69 Douglas (322)
Williamson 14,994 Williamson 14,369 Williamson (625)
St Clair 2,597 St Clair 1,922 St Clair (675)
Montgomery 3,216 Montgomery 2,481 Montgomery (735)
Monroe 8,405 Monroe 7,658 Monroe (746)
Randolph 5,037 Randolph 4,211 Randolph (826)
Brown 12,982 Brown 11,741 Brown (1,241)
Cumberland 9,139 Cumberland 7,816 Cumberland (1,322)
Bond 15,671 Bond 14,219 Bond (1,452)
Coles 25,025 Coles 22,963 Coles (2,063)
Edwards 95,000 Edwards 92,295 Edwards (2,705)
Macon 23,215 Macon 20,444 Macon (2,771)
Jefferson 148,961 Jefferson 145,973 Jefferson (2,988)
Saline 23,139 Saline 20,072 Saline (3,067)
Edgar 31,140 Edgar 27,836 Edgar (3,304)
Wayne 272,236 Wayne 265,094 Wayne (7,142)
Madison 51,373 Madison 43,680 Madison (7,694)
Washington 103,043 Washington 94,486 Washington (8,557)
Clark 217,797 Clark 208,393 Clark (9,404)
Jasper 176,550 Jasper 165,775 Jasper (10,774)
Effingham 86,186 Effingham 75,218 Effingham (10,968)
Marion 751,137 Marion 737,458 Marion (13,680)
Gallatin 137,728 Gallatin 123,914 Gallatin (13,814)
Fayette 462,408 Fayette 414,799 Fayette (47,609)
Lawrence 415,134 Lawrence 363,011 Lawrence (52,123)
White 2,166,099 White 2,038,796 White (127,303)

Totals 7,397,119            Totals 7,227,842            Totals (169,277)

Changes in Barrels from 2021 to 2022



Counties that have passed Resolutions of Support for the Oil Production Industry
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Oil Producing Counties that have passed Oil Industry Support Resolutions
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Oil Producing Counties

7.7
Million

Barrels of production in  
these 18 counties in 2019 - 

93% of the state’s total

Oil Producing Counties that have passed Oil Industry Support Resolutions
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Oil Producing Counties

2,500+
Direct Oil Production 

Industry Jobs 
in these 18 counties

Other Illinois Oil 
Producing Counties

Barrels of Crude Oil 
Produced in 2020

*Gross Regional Product: Measure of oil production industry economic impact, based on monetary measure of the market value of goods and services produced in the county.

Sources: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics Quarterly Census of Employment & Wages; U.S. Census Bureau County Business Patterns Survey; U.S. Census Bureau Non-Employer 
Statistics; Illinois Petroleum Resources Board 2019 Oil Production Report; Bureau of Economic Analysis’ National Income and Product Accounts; Input-Output Make and Use 
Tables and Gross State Product Data; Census Bureau’s Current Population Survey and American Community Survey; Illinois Department of Employment Security 
Employment Projections.

$1.1B+
2018 Gross Regional 

Product from oil 
production industry 
in these 18 counties* 

   By The Numbers

18
Illinois oil-producing counties have 
passed Resolutions of Support for 

the Illinois Oil Production Industry  

   Counties That  Have Passed Resolutions of 
Support for the Illinois Oil Production Industry

Counties that have 
passed Resolutions 
of Support for the 
Illinois Oil Industry
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2021 vs. 2022

Month Barrels Month Barrels Month Diff by Month

Jan-21 639,014 Jan-22 593,994      Jan (45,020)
Feb-21 466,864 Feb-22 534,222      Feb 67,358
Mar-21 677,911 Mar-22 659,470      Mar (18,441)
Apr-21 622,037 Apr-22 602,503      Apr (19,534)

May-21 617,618 May-22 617,302      May (316)
Jun-21 615,930 Jun-22 615,818      Jun (112)
Jul-21 623,029 Jul-22 575,048      Jul (47,981)

Aug-21 639,624 Aug-22 611,742      Aug (27,881)
Sep-21 618,414 Sep-22 605,678      Sept (12,736)
Oct-21 626,973 Oct-22 621,656      Oct (5,317)
Nov-21 619,467 Nov-22 608,957      Nov (10,509)
Dec-21 630,239 Dec-22 581,452      Dec (48,787)
Totals 7,397,119   Totals 7,227,842 Totals (169,277)

Monthly Change in Production



White -127K Hamilton 51K

Lawrence -52K Franklin 48.3K
Fayette -48K Wabash 43.2K
Gallatin -14K Christian 8.5K

Marion -14K Richland 3.3K

Effingham -11K Dewitt 2.6K

Jasper -11K Sangamon 1.9K

Clark -9K Clay 1.6K

Most Decrease Most Increase

2021 vs. 2022
Barrels by County - Largest Change



2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Barrels 10.050 9.590 9.421 9.079 8.989 9.177 9.779 9.512 9.564 9.608 8.846 8.365 8.445 8.250 7.513 7.397 7.227
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MILLIONS of BARRELS 1905 - 2022Annual Illinois Oil Production: 1905-2022

1905 -   0.18
1906 -   4.40
1907 - 24.28
1908 - 33.67
1909 - 30.90

1910 - 33.14
1911 - 31.32
1912 - 28.60
1913 - 23.98
1914 - 21.92
1915 - 19.04
1916 - 17.71 
1917 - 15.78
1918 - 13.37
1919 - 11.96

1920 - 10.77 
1921 - 10.04
1922 -  9.38
1923 -  8.70
1924 -  8.08
1925 -  7.86
1926 -  7.76
1927 -  6.99
1928 -  6.46
1929 -  6.32

1930 -   5.73
1931 -   5.04
1932 -   4.67
1933 -   4.24
1934 -   4.48
1935 -   4.32
1936 -   4.45
1937 -   7.42
1938 -  24.08
1939 -  94.91

1940 - 147.65
1941 - 134.14
1942 - 106.59
1943 -   82.26
1944 -   77.41
1945 -   75.21
1946 -   75.30
1947 -   66.46
1948 -   64.81
1949 -   64.50

1950 -  62.03 
1951 -  60.24
1952 -  60.07 
1953 -  59.03
1954 -  66.94
1955 -  81.13
1956 -  82.31
1957 -  76.65
1958 -  80.78
1959 -  76.73

1960 -  77.34
1961 -  77.48
1962 -  78.80
1963 -  74.80
1964 -  70.17
1965 -  63.70
1966 -  61.98
1967 -  60.12
1968 -  56.39
1969 -  50.72

1970 -  43.75 
1971 -  39.08
1972 -  34.87
1973 -  30.67
1974 -  27.55
1975 -  26.07
1976 -  26.77
1977 -  25.61
1978 -  23.36
1979 -  21.79

1980 -  23.14
1981 -  25.50
1982 -  27.71
1983 -  29.20
1984 -  28.87
1985 -  30.26
1986 -  27.25
1987 -  24.10
1988 -  22.48
1989 -  20.39

1990 -  19.95 
1991 -  19.07
1992 -  19.30
1993 -  17.73
1994 -  17.15
1995 -  16.20
1996 -  13.54
1997 -  13.56
1998 -  12.75
1999 -  11.21

2000 -  10.90 
2001 -  10.24
2002 -  11.12
2003 -  11.70
2004 -  10.86
2005 -  10.10
2006 -  10.05
2007 -    9.59
2008 -    9.42
2009 -    9.08

2010 -  8.99 
2011 -  9.18
2012 -  9.78
2013 -  9.51
2014 -  9.56
2015 -  9.61
2016 -  8.85
2017 -  8.37
2018 -  8.45
2019 -  8.25

1900s 1910s 1920s 1930s 1940s 1950s 1960s 1970s 1980s 1990s 2000s 2010s

Annual Production By Decade (Millions of Barrels)

2020s
2020 -  7.51
2021 -  7.39
2022-  7.23

Total Production: 
3.75 Billion Barrels
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